SPE CIFICATION SHE E T AND OR DE R ING INFOR M ATION
DATA PORTAL
The Data Portal is compact in design but large in capability. The Data Portal family of products
can house a wide variety connectivity including data, A/V, USB , and XLR  options. A lift open top
allows the connectors to be covered and discretely become part of the furniture when not in use.
Constructed of high end anodized aluminum, these products are an elegant way to satisfy your
data power requirements.
Product Dimensions
DATA PORTAL SHOWN
2.96”  x 2.35”  x 1.02”
Ordering information
Part number Product Configuration
B rushed B lack Aluminum
DP-B L-S1-73-73 2 RJ45 Cat 5e Inline
DP-B L-S2-L-C51 1 Mini-Stereo Inline, 1 15 Pin HD VGA
DP-B L-S4-25 4 Pin XLR
DP-B L-S4-13 3 Pin XLR
DP-B L-S5-10 S Video Inline
DP-B L-S6-CRDMND Cordminder B ushing Shallow
DP-B L-S8-777879 RCA Red, White and Yellow Inline
DP-B L-S9-C45 Product Configuration: HDMI with 36" patch cord attached
DP-B L-S9-102 USB  Type A/A with 72”  patch cord attached
B rushed Clear Aluminum
DP-AL-S1-73-73 2 RJ45 Cat 5e Inline
DP-AL-S2-L-C51 1 Mini-Stereo Inline, 1 15 Pin HD VGA
DP-AL-S4-25 4 Pin XLR
DP-AL-S4-13 3 Pin XLR
DP-AL-S5-10 S Video Inline
DP-AL-S6-CRDMND Cordminder B ushing Shallow
DP-AL-S8-777879 RCA Red, White and Yellow Inline
DP-AL-S9-C45 Product Configuration: HDMI with 36" patch cord attached
DP-AL-S9-102 USB  Type A/A with 72”  patch cord attached
Accessories
POWE RE D-USB Powered USB  transformer to bring power to a Data Portal USB  connector.
S pecifications
• F its table thicknesses between
.75” -1.50”
• Available in B lack or Clear
B rushed Aluminum.
• R ecommended table cutout:
2.1875”  x 2.8125”
800 770 7042 | www.smartdesks.com